
SFSU Building Coordinators List

College or Administrative Unit Location(s)
Building 

Coordinator Phone Email Location

School of the Arts FA, CA, GYM Steve Lahey x87772 slahey@sfsu.edu CA 4
College of Liberal Studies & Creative Arts HUM Rozan Soleimani x87393 rozan@sfsu.edu HUM 484
College of Liberal Studies & Creative Arts BH, HSS, SCI John Cleary x81066 jcleary@sfsu.edu HSS 353
Administration & Finance ADM Caitlin Steele x53868 cdsteele@sfsu.edu ADM 354G
Administration & Finance ADM Jay Orendorff x82862 jayo@sfsu.edu ADM 354E
College of Business BUS, HSS, SCI Larry Low x82666 llow@sfsu.edu BUS 321
Graduate College of Education BH Cathy Lai x54179 cathylai@sfsu.edu BH 506A
College of Ethnic Studies EP Jacob Cable x82714 cablejac@sfsu.edu EP 301
College of Health & Social Sciences SCI, BH, HSS, GYM, DTC Ryszard Dziadur x83331 ridz@sfsu.edu HSS 204
College of Science and Engineering HH, TH, SCI, HSS, EP Michel Blagoyevich x82385 mblago@sfsu.edu TH 310
University Library J. PAUL LEONARD LIBRARY Matt Blevin x81639 mblevin@sfsu.edu LIB 340 H
Children's Campus CCB Marjorie Weiss x54011 weissm@sfsu.edu CCB 102
Student Health Center SHC Stacey Thompson x81692 sthomps@sfsu.edu SHC 74
Gymnasium GYM Cathy McDermott x81193 cathym@sfsu.edu GYM 102B
Student Services Building SSB Mirel Tikkanen x53566 mtikkane@sfsu.edu SSB 403
Lot 20/Parking Garage Parking Lily Gee x82746 lilygee@sfsu.edu CORP YD 103


